Pershing School Club Meeting Schedule 2023-2024

Sponsor(s)

Cayci Molina; Amber Schaefer
Daniel Woloshin
Daniel Woloshin
Evan Fischer

Heather Febres

Heather Febres; Toni Vincent
Jennifer James
Julie Alianiello; Kari McClure
Keri Puleio

Kira Dowling; Lindsey Swartz
Luz Hale
Marisol Burgos; Tammy White
Melissa Horning
Melissa Horning
Melissa Horning
Melissa Horning; Amber Moore
Paula Barr
Kalee Hurtt
Tia Bailey
Chelsea Vandegrift

Club

Chess Club
Chorus- Elementary

Panther Players (Orff and Recorder Ensemble)

Stock Market Club

Science Olympiad

National Junior Honor Society
Spanish Club
National Elementary Honor Society
Art Club- Middle School

Cheer Team (for home athletics)
Creativity Club-Elementary
Student Council
Battle of the Books- Middle School
Yearbook Club
Podcast Club
Battle of the Books- Elementary
Art Club- Elementary
Drama Club
Debate Club
College and Career Club

Grades
*Schedule subject to change. Please contact the club sponsor if you have any questions.

3rd-8th
3rd-5th
3rd-5th
6th-8th

6th-8th

6th-8th
7th-8th
3rd-5th
6th-8th

3rd-5th
3rd-4th
6th-8th
6th-8th
6th-8th
6th-8th
3rd-5th
5th
6th-8th
4th-5th
5th-8th

updated 12/21/23
Schedule

Wednesday 7:50am-8:35am
Monday 3:20pm-4:20pm
Wednesday 2:20pm-3:20pm
Monday 3:20pm-4:00pm
1st/3rd Monday of the month
3:20pm-4:30pm; 2nd/4th Friday of
the month 3:20pm-4:30pm

2nd Wednesday of the month
8:00am-8:35/4th Monday of the
month 3:20pm-4:00pm
Wednesday 2:25pm - 4:00pm
Thursday 3:25pm-4:00pm
Monday 3:04pm-4:15pm
Thursdays 3:30pm-4:30pm/volleyball
& basketball home game dates
Wednesday 2:00pm-3:00pm
Mondays from 3:25- 4:25 p.m.
Wednesday 8:00am-8:30am
Friday 3:20pm-4:00pm
Tuesday 8:00am-8:30am
Monday 8:00-8:30
Monday 3:04pm-4:20pm
Tuesday & Tuesday 3:25pm-4:30pm
Thursday 8am-8:30am
Friday 8-8:30am

Start Date

9/18/23
9/18/23
9/18/23
9/11/23

9/18/23

8/27/23
9/11/23
9/27/23
9/25/23

10/5/23
9/18/23
10/1/23
9/27/23
9/18/23
9/18/23
9/25/23
9/18/23
1/15/2024
1122/2024
11222024



