Pershing School Club Meeting Schedule 2023-2024			updated 12/21/23	
Sponsor(s)	Club	Grades	Schedule	Start Date
*Schedule subject to change.	Please contact the club sponsor if you have any	questions.		
Cayci Molina; Amber Schaefer	Chess Club	3rd-8th	Wednesday 7:50am-8:35am	9/18/23
Daniel Woloshin	Chorus- Elementary	3rd-5th	Monday 3:20pm-4:20pm	9/18/23
Daniel Woloshin	Panther Players (Orff and Recorder Ensemble)	3rd-5th	Wednesday 2:20pm-3:20pm	9/18/23
Evan Fischer	Stock Market Club	6th-8th	Monday 3:20pm-4:00pm	9/11/23
Heather Febres	Science Olympiad	6th-8th	1st/3rd Monday of the month 3:20pm-4:30pm; 2nd/4th Friday of the month 3:20pm-4:30pm	9/18/23
Heather Febres; Toni Vincent	National Junior Honor Society	6th-8th	2nd Wednesday of the month 8:00am-8:35/4th Monday of the month 3:20pm-4:00pm	8/27/23
Jennifer James	Spanish Club	7th-8th	Wednesday 2:25pm - 4:00pm	9/11/23
Julie Alianiello; Kari McClure	National Elementary Honor Society	3rd-5th	Thursday 3:25pm-4:00pm	9/27/23
Keri Puleio	Art Club- Middle School	6th-8th	Monday 3:04pm-4:15pm	9/25/23
Kira Dowling; Lindsey Swartz	Cheer Team (for home athletics)	3rd-5th	Thursdays 3:30pm-4:30pm/volleyball & basketball home game dates	10/5/23
Luz Hale	Creativity Club-Elementary	3rd-4th	Wednesday 2:00pm-3:00pm	9/18/23
Marisol Burgos; Tammy White	Student Council	6th-8th	Mondays from 3:25- 4:25 p.m.	10/1/23
Melissa Horning	Battle of the Books- Middle School	6th-8th	Wednesday 8:00am-8:30am	9/27/23
Melissa Horning	Yearbook Club	6th-8th	Friday 3:20pm-4:00pm	9/18/23
Melissa Horning	Podcast Club	6th-8th	Tuesday 8:00am-8:30am	9/18/23
Melissa Horning; Amber Moore	Battle of the Books- Elementary	3rd-5th	Monday 8:00-8:30	9/25/23
Paula Barr	Art Club- Elementary	5th	Monday 3:04pm-4:20pm	9/18/23
Kalee Hurtt	Drama Club	6th-8th	Tuesday & Tuesday 3:25pm-4:30pm	1/15/2024
Tia Bailey	Debate Club	4th-5th	Thursday 8am-8:30am	1/22/2024
Chelsea Vandegrift	College and Career Club	5th-8th	Friday 8-8:30am	1/22/2024